
 

 

Semester 1, 2019/20 

All seminars Fridays at 2 pm in The Meredith Room, 

School of History, Anthropology, Philosophy, & 

Politics, 23 University Square, Queen’s University, 

Belfast, unless otherwise indicated. 

 

Friday 11 October Frank Wright Lecture: Professor Stathis Kalyvas (Oxford), “Global 

Change and Civil Wars.” Council Chamber, 3.30 pm. 

Friday 18 October Fabian Schuppert (QUB), “A Normative Theory of Systemic Risk.” 

Friday 25 October Democracy Unit Symposium: “Towards a Cooperative Programme 

of Research.” Meredith Room, 1.30 to 4.30 pm (lunch at 1 pm). 

Friday 8 November Alexa Zellentin (UCD), “Relating (to) Climate Crisis.” 

Friday 15 November Jonathan Lewis (DCU), “Autonomy and the Limits of Cognitive 

Enhancement.” 

Friday 22 November Michael Whitten (QUB), “What is the Point of Critiquing Taste?” 

Friday 29 November Charlene McKibben (QUB), “Schmitt and Sovereignty.” 

Friday 6 December Jon Kuyper (QUB), Deliberative Global Governance Roundtable. 

Friday 13 December Suzanne Whitten (Limerick), “A Critical Republican Civility.” 

Wednesday 18 December Republicanism Workshop. Adam Fusco (York), Dorothea Gädeke 

(Utrecht), James Muldoon (Exeter), Tom O’Shea (Roehampton), 

Fabian Schuppert (QUB). Meredith Room 10.00 am to 4.30 pm. 

To receive pre-circulated papers please email Keith Breen at k.breen@qub.ac.uk  

Also, please earmark the following dates for semester 2:  

Friday 31 January: Alan Coffee (King’s College London). 

Friday 20 March: Alasia Nuti (York). 

Friday 27 March: Newry “Democracy and Equality” Workshop (with HAPP Democracy Unit, TCD, and UCD). 

Friday 24 April: Jeremy Watkins (QUB). 

Friday 1 May: Joseph Lacey (UCD). 

Friday 15 May: Maria Dimova-Cookson (Durham). 

Friday 29 May: John Barry (QUB). 
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